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jugador
JOSE LUIS DIAZ MENDEZ
MARIO VALERIO MONTIEL
JAIME EFREN RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
RICARDO VELASCO REYES
GERSON NEPOMUCENO MERINO
JESUS LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
SALVADOR LUNA GARCIA
FRANCISCO GILBERTO CRUZ VALERIO
FELIX FISCAL MALAGA
VICTOR JOSE ELISEO LOPEZ BALDERAS
DEMETRIO JAVIER MORALES PEREZ
VICTOR MANUEL DECTOR CID
ALFONSO JAIME TOLEDO SERAPIO
WILLIBALDO VILLEGAS LOPEZ
FRANCISCO ALFONSO LARA
LUIS HERMENEGILDO FUENTES GAMEZ
EUGENIO OLIVARES ANTONIO
GABRIEL FILEMON CRUZ VALERIO
JUAN ROBERTO PORFIRIO CASTILLO ARVIZU
HELADIO ROBERTO CLEMENTE CRUZ
EMILIO HECTOR MARQUEZ MORO
ULISES SANTOS DIAZ
NORBERTO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
LIBORIO JAVIER VALERIO VALERIO

MASTER ORO

TECOS MIAHUATLAN
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suma
de
partidos

6
8
18
17
16
17
18
11
15
13
8
11
16
14
4
12
8
18
18
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